

11 14, सेवटर 4, पंचयुत्ला, हरियाणा

Through E-Mail Order

Transfer order of Shri Shiv Charan, Safai Karamchari, from Municipal Council, Kaithal to Municipal Council, Palwal issued vide this office endst. No. 1949-54 dated 23-01-2021 is hereby cancelled with immediate effect.

Place: Panchkula 19-03-2021

Ashok Kumar Meena, IAS Director, Urban Local Bodies, Haryana, Panchkula.

Endst. No. DULB/Admn/5A/2021/

7018-19 Dated:

A copy of the above is forwarded to the following for information and necessary action please:-

President, Municipal Council, Kaithal. (i)

President, Municipal Council, Palwal (ii)

Superintendent (Admn),

for Director, Urban Local Bodies. Haryana, Panchkula.

1020-23 Dated: A copy of the above is forwarded to the following for information and necessary action Endst. No. DULB/Admn/5A/2021/

please:-

- District Municipal Commissioner, Kaithal. 1.
- District Municipal Commissioner, Palwal. 2.
- Executive Officer, Municipal Council, Kaithal and Palwal with the request to update their 3. data on HRMS.
- Shri Shiv Charan, Safai Karamchari, Municipal Council, Kaithal. 4.

Superintendent (Admn), for Director, Urban Local Bodies, Haryana, Panchkula.

C.C.

- 1. PS/OSD/CM.
- 2. PS/ULBM.
- 3. S PS/ACSULB
- 4. PA/DULB
- 5. PA/ADULB
- 6. Nodal Officer (HRMS and Web Portal)

Government Of Haryana

Cancel Transfer Order

Sr.No.	Unique No Employee ID Name Designation	From Office	To Office	Cancel Remarks
1	4W9891 4W9891	Municipal Council Kaithal	Municipal Council Palwal	Transfer Order is hereby cancelled.
	Shiv Charan	Municipal Corporation/Urban	Municipal	
	Safai Karamchari	Local Bodies	Corporation/Urban Local Bodies	